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Seniornr
World Golf Ranking

Player

Kenny Perry
Bernhard Langer
Fred Couples
Duffy Waldorf
Tom Lehman
David Frost
Corey Pavin
Tom Pernice Jr
Rocco Mediate
John Cook

Bart Bryant

Kirk Triplett
Peter Senior
Jeff Sluman
Gene Sauers
Russ Cochran
Fred Funk

Jay Haas
Michael Allen
Mark Calcavecchia
Jay Don Blake
Mark O'Meara
Chien Soon Lu
John Huston
Mark Wiebe
Esteban Toledo
Rod Spittle
Willie Wood
Jeff Hart

Bobby Clampett
Roger Chapman
Bill Glasson
Dan Forsman
Tommy Armour IlI
Tom Kite

Kohki Idoki
Mike Goodes
Olin Browne
Brad Bryant
David Eger

Jeff Freeman
Craig Stadler
Steve Elkington
Steve Pate
Eduardo Romero
Joe Daley
Peter Fowler
Joel Edwards
Loren Roberts
Andrew Magee
Mark McNulty
Larry Mize

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country
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Points
10917
13229
8876
7445
9303
9565
7458
7827
4823
8226
4571
5944
8449
6453
4669
6274
6982
6686
8427
7111
6657
5261
4201
3742
4296
2952
2786
2606
2270
2289
2289
3582
2297
1834
2282
1541
2505
2414
2138
1973
1551
2044
2127
2342
838
1627
885
1775
2505
1445
1471
1982

Thru:

# Events
28
38
23
16
29
28
26
24
12
31
12
21
35
31
15
25
29
26
34
30
27
20
23
18
19
11
16
11
14
7
11
23
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12
14
3
23
17
14
15
6
8
9
17
5
10
3
13
24
9
11
19
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Points Avg Ranking
7.989
6.941
6.719
6.451
5.961
5.871
5.813
5.548
5.103
5.058
5.007
4.645
4.587
4.562
4.547
4.409
4.129
3.897
3.876
3.833
3.628
3.446
3.422
3.273
3.221
3.175
3.130
3.121
2.626
2.353
2.351
2.344
2.308
2.180
2.077
2.054
2.050
2.019
1.976
1.973
1.940
1.927
1.916
1.851
1.811
1.798
1.720
1.716
1.709
1.691
1.670
1.631
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Morris Hatalsky
Tom Byrum
Sandy Lyle
Doug Garwood
Scott Hoch
Hale Irwin

lan Woosnam
Kiyoshi Murota
Jim Rutledge
Dick Mast
Wayne Levi
John Riegger
Gary Hallberg
Brad Faxon
Colin Montgomerie
Joey Sindelar
Barry Lane
Carl Mason
Tom Watson
Bob Tway
Larry Nelson
Mark Mouland
Chris Williams
Chip Beck

Jim Gallagher Jr
David Peoples
Gary Wolstenholme
Nick Price
Mark Brooks
Scott Simpson
Jamie Spence
Des Smyth
Tom Jenkins
Jim Thorpe
Curtis Strange
Rick Fehr

Brian Henninger
Hal Sutton

Gil Morgan

D. A. Weibring
Gene Jones
J.L. Lewis
Lance Ten Broeck
Stan Utley
Steve Jones
Bruce Vaughan
Kirk Hanefeld
Bobby Wadkins
James Mason
Mike Reid
Steve Lowery
Bob Gilder
Neal Lancaster
Lonnie Nielsen
P H Horgan IlI
Peter Jacobsen
Mark Bucek
R.W. Eaks
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1200
1302
1204
380
1620
1040
516
472
1077
1257
471
1227
1612
774
1074
1192
830
276
1030
938
746
837
463
675
403
536
375
693
524
492
234
234
527
448
136
165
276
329
383
208
253
331
208
105
296
299
90
91
91
218
240
298
248
137
152
165
84
84
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1.630
1.591
1.549
1.540
1.495
1.477
1.442
1.436
1.426
1.387
1.352
1.317
1.274
1.177
1.164
1.150
1.123
1.114
1.088
1.068
1.054
1.043
1.024
0.990
0.966
0.920
0.910
0.862
0.815
0.813
0.732
0.732
0.663
0.620
0.554
0.525
0.524
0.508
0.502
0.501
0.473
0.471
0.436
0.430
0.426
0.417
0.380
0.374
0.374
0.373
0.365
0.338
0.328
0.294
0.293
0.286
0.282
0.282
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Jerry Pate

Ted Schulz
Boonchu Ruangkit
Jim Carter

Joe Ozaki

Phil Blackmar
Keith Fergus
Andy North

Greg Turner

Jeff Brehaut

Tom Purtzer
Jong Duck Kim
Robert Thompson
Damon Green
Gary Koch

Fulton Allem

Paul Wesselingh
Allen Doyle
Blaine McCallister
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241
97
120
166
56
55
55
55
63
102
123
45
45
45
15
15
15
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0.281
0.266
0.260
0.251
0.244
0.230
0.230
0.230
0.219
0.213
0.207
0.190
0.190
0.190
0.070
0.070
0.070
0.028
0.028
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